PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Screw - Well Thermowell design can be used for all kind of
solid-machined thermowells with flange connection, in Vanstone
design or for weld-in or threaded process connection. This helical
design has been used successfully for decades in a wide variety of
industrial applications to effectively suppress vortex-induced vibration
excitation. The scrutonwell design reduces the amplitude of oscillation
by more than 90 % and allows an easy and fast installation of the

THERMOWELL
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Screw - Well Thermowell
Version
Straight
Process Connection Type
Flange
Threaded
Well Material
ASTM A105
SS 304
SS 310
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 316 / SS 316L
Duplex SS 2205
ASTM A350 LF2
Monel 400
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Hast C-276
Flange Material
ASTM A105
SS 304
SS 310
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 316 / SS 316L
Duplex SS 2205
ASTM A350 LF2
Monel 400
Inconel 625
Inconel 825
Hast C-276
Instrument Connection
½” NPT (F)
½” BSP (F)
¾“ NPT (F)
¾“ BSP (F)
M20 × 1.5 (F)
Process Connection
½” NPT (M)
½” BSP (M)
¾“ NPT (M)
¾“ BSP (M)
M20 × 1.5 (M)
Flange Refer Table ‘1’
Head Diameter
28 mm
As per customer specific
Lagging Extension
50 mm
As per customer specific
Bore Diameter
7 mm
As per customer specific
Tip Thickness
6.35 mm
Customer Specific
Root Diameter
25 mm
As per flow calculation
X7.06